APPLICAZIONI
AUTO

SKODA

SKODA

SUPERB | (3U4)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

SUPERB | (3U4)

2001-12-01
- 2008-03-
01

1781 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AWT

SUPERB | (3U4)

2001-12-01
- 2008-03-
01

2771 ccm

142 KW

193 CvV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

AMX

SUPERB | (3U4)

2001-12-01
- 2008-03-
01

1984 ccm

85 KW

115 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AZM

SUPERB | (3U4)

2002-06-01
- 2008-03-
01

2771 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

BBG

VW

VW PASSAT
(3B2)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-08-01
- 2000-11-
01

2771 ccm

142 KW

193 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

AHA

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-08-01
- 2000-11-
01

2771 ccm

142 KW

193 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

APR

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-08-01
- 2000-11-
01

2771 ccm

142 KW

193 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

ACK

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

1781 ccm

92 KW

125 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ADR

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

1595 ccm

74 KW

101 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AHL

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

1781 ccm

110 KW

150 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AEB

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

1595 ccm

74 KW

101 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ARM
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PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

2324 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

AGZ

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

1781 ccm

92 KW

125 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ARG

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

1595 ccm

74 KW

101 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ANA

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

1781 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

APU

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

1781 ccm

92 KW

125 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

APT

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

1595 ccm

74 KW

101 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ADP

PASSAT (3B2)

1996-10-01
- 2000-11-
01

1781 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ANB

PASSAT (3B2)

1997-01-01
- 2000-11-
01

1781 ccm

85 KW

115 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AFY

PASSAT (3B2)

1997-05-01
- 1999-09-
01

2771 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

AGE

PASSAT (3B2)

1999-09-01
- 2000-11-
01

2771 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

ATX

PASSAT (3B2)

1999-09-01
- 2000-11-
01

2771 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

BBG

PASSAT (3B2)

2000-04-01
- 2000-11-
01

1984 ccm

88 KW

120 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

ASU

PASSAT (3B2)

2000-04-01
- 2000-11-
01

1984 ccm

88 KW

120 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AUZ

VW PASSAT
(3B3)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

PASSAT (3B3)

2000-11-01
- 2005-05-
01

2771 ccm

142 KW

193 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

AMX

PASSAT (3B3)

2000-11-01
- 2005-05-
01

1781 ccm

110 KW

150 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AWT

PASSAT (3B3)

2000-11-01
- 2005-05-
01

1984 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢V

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AZM

PASSAT (3B3)

2000-11-01
- 2005-05-
01

2324 ccm

125 KW

170 CcvV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

AZX




PASSAT (3B3) 2000-11-01)2771 ccm 142 KW 193 CcVv 6 Cilindri Benzina ATQ
- 2005-05-
01
PASSAT (3B3) 2000-11-01 11595 ccm |75 KW 102 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
- 2005-05-
01
PASSAT (3B3) 2001-02-01 11781 ccm 125 KW i70cv 4 Cilindri Benzina AWM
- 2005-05-
01
PASSAT (3B3) 2001-09-01 13999 ccm 202 KW 275 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BDN
- 2004-09-
01
PASSAT (3B3) 2001-11-01 1984 ccm |96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT
- 2005-05-
01
PASSAT (3B3) 2002-05-01 |2771 ccm 142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ATQ
- 2003-05-
01
PASSAT (3B3) 2002-05-01 |2771 ccm 142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AMX
- 2003-05-
01
VW PASSAT
Variant (3B5)
Modello Anno di Cil KW cv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
PASSAT Variant |1997-05-01 |1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AEB
(3B5) - 2000-11-
01
PASSAT Variant ]1997-05-01 J1781 ccm {110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina APU
(3B5) - 2000-11-
01
PASSAT Variant }1997-05-01 |1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ANB
(3B5) - 2000-11-
01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 |1595 ccm |74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AHL
(3B5) - 2000-11-
01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 |2771 ccm |142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AHA
(3B5) - 2000-11-
01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 |1595 ccm |74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARM
(3B5) - 2000-11-
01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 2324 ccm |110 KW 150 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina AGZ
(3B5) - 2000-11-
01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 1781 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ARG
(3B5) - 2000-11-
01
PASSAT Variant ]1997-06-01 |2771 ccm  |142 KW 193 CcVv 6 Cilindri Benzina AQD
(3B5) - 2000-11-
01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 J1595 ccm |74 KW 101 Cv 4 Cilindri Benzina ANA
(3B5) - 2000-11-

01




PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 1781 ccm |85 KW 115 CvV 4 Cilindri Benzina AFY
(3B5) - 2000-11-

01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 1781 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina APT
(3B5) - 2000-11-

01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 J2771 ccm  [142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina APR
(3B5) - 2000-11-

01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 J1595 ccm |74 KW 101 CvV 4 Cilindri Benzina ADP
(3B5) - 2000-11-

01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 1781 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ADR
(3B5) - 2000-11-

01
PASSAT Variant |1997-06-01 J2771 ccm  [142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ACK
(3B5) - 2000-11-

01
PASSAT Variant ]1999-09-01 J2771 ccm  |140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ATX
(3B5) - 2000-11-

01
VW PASSAT
Variant (3B6)
Modello Anno di Cil KW cv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice

Produzion one Motore

e
PASSAT Variant |2000-11-01 1595 ccm |75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALZ
(3B6) - 2005-05-

01
PASSAT Variant |2000-11-01 2771 ccm |142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina AMX
(3B6) - 2005-05-

01
PASSAT Variant |2000-11-01 J1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AWT
(3B6) - 2005-05-

01
PASSAT Variant |2000-11-01 2324 ccm |125 KW 170 CV 5 Cilindri Benzina AZX
(3B6) - 2005-05-

01
PASSAT Variant |2000-11-01 1984 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AZM
(3B6) - 2005-05-

01
PASSAT Variant ]2000-11-01 J2771 ccm  |142 KW 193 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina ATQ
(3B6) - 2005-05-

01
PASSAT Variant  ]2001-09-01 |3999 ccm {202 KW 275 CV 8 Cilindri Benzina BDN
(3B6) - 2004-09-

01
PASSAT Variant |2001-11-01 1984 ccm |96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ALT
(3B6) - 2005-05-

01
PASSAT Variant |2002-05-01 J1781 ccm  |125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AWM
(3B6) - 2005-08-

01




